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AEQN AEMOANAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

121,0950 XPD/USD | 1.527,34

rA 1 890,70 0,53 892,18 883,72 63.153.061
FTSE 1 2205,19 0,61 2209,90 2183,55 57.869.026
FTSEA 1 548,60 0,61 549,79 543,36 60.728.417
FTSEM 1 1424,51 0,57 1432,74 1417,18  2.729.166
FTSEB 1 592,41 0,96 597,48 583,80 32.220.956
Avod8ikég 62 MNTwTtikég 51
StaBepég 62 Xwpig Kivhon 40
Juv.Tlipog Tipog Nakétwv Xwpig MNakéta
63.153.061 7.224.285 55.928.776
FTSE908 T 2217,000 1,03 900 2197,250  2227,000
ADMIE909 |  2,1400 -3,17 112,00 2,14 2,18
ALPHA909 T 1,6800 3,07 2.712 1,6400 1,6900
BELA909 | 18,0100 -0,22 14 17,9800 18,0100
CENER909 — 1,5600 0,00 77 1,5500 1,5700
EEE909 T 31,5300 0,16 11 31,1500 31,5300
ELLAKTOR¢ {  2,1500 -0,46 676 2,1400 2,1900
ELPES0S T 19,5800 1,70 77 9,4800 9,5800
ETE909 T 2,4900 3,32 2733 2,3900 2,5000
EUROB90S |  0,8680 -0,23 1.409 0,8640 0,8780
EXAE909 - 5,0200 0,00 59 4,9700 5,0400
EYDAP909 |  7,8200 -1,14 11 7,8200 7,9200
FOYRK909 |  5,6600 -0,17 5 5,7500 5,7500
GEKTERNA —  6,6000 0,00 205 6,5800 6,6800
HTO909 T 12,5100 0,48 118 12,4700 12,5900
INLOT909 T 0,5260 0,57 577 0,5200 0,5380
INTRK909 T 1,1800 1,72 162 1,1800 1,2000
LAMDA90¢ T 9,7700 1,35 96 9,6500 9,7900
MIG909 T 0,1450 2,84 1.034 0,1440 0,1470
MOH909 - 22,3600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MYTIL909 T 11,2800 2,73 342 11,0600 11,4700
OPAP909 T 10,3600 2,47 284 10,1100 10,3800
PPA909 T 23,9400 1,57 4 23,9400 23,9500
pPco09 T 12,8100 1,44 942 2,7300 2,8300
TATT909 T 0,4250 0,47 27 0,4060 0,4250
TENERGY9 T 7,3200 0,14 43 7,2900 7,3400
TPEIR909 — 2,8100 0,00 1.704 2,8000 2,8900
viogos T 42800 047 62 42600  4,2800
EUR/USD | 11,1126 -0,19 1,1117 1,1151 1,1147
EUR/GBP T 0,8982 0,38 0,8946 0,8983 0,8948
EUR/JPY | 120,8930 -0,17 120,8880  121,2030
EUR/CHF T 11,1053 0,08 1,1037 1,1062 1,1044
EUR/AUD T 11,6100 0,40 1,6028 1,6110 1,6036
EUR/CAD | 11,4671 -0,02 1,4663 1,4694 1,4674
CENER | 11,5320 -1,79 89.466 1,5720 1,5220
CNLCAP - 10,3000 0,00 98 10,4000 10,2000
TITC l 19,8600 -0,20 31.021 19,9600 19,7400
ABA= T 0,7900 3,95 129.287 0,7910 0,7600
ABE { 03140 -1,88 80.433 0,3140 0,3000
AAMMHE T 2,2100 0,23 95.107 2,2250 2,1850
AAMY — 1,0750 0,00 55.299 1,0900 1,0400
ANDA T 11,6500 1,29 6.040.087 1,6690 1,6260
ANAPO - 25,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
APAIT 18,1600 -1,09 21.120 8,3800 8,1600
AIKO — 3,1000 0,00 3.130 3,1300 3,1000
AXTAK T 7,4000 1,37 586 7,4500 7,3500
ATEK { 0,3220 -5,29 3.820 0,3400 0,3060
ATT 1 04170 -1,18 543.162 0,4320 0,4130
ATTIKA - 11,4100 0,00 241 1,4300 1,3800
BIO T 4,2700 0,47 95.162 4,2900 4,1850
BIOKA { 0,8150 -1,81 15.024 0,8300 0,8150
BIOZK T 0,4300 3,37 58.167 0,4560 0,4160
BIZ — 0,9300 0,00 957 0,9300 0,9300
BOxYZ — 2,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BYTE T 11,3600 1,49 75.641 1,3800 1,3000
FEBKA T 0,8400 1,82 807 0,8400 0,8250
FEKTEPNA T 6,6200 0,61 60.712 6,6700 6,5000
AAIOX — 2,8600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AEH T 2,7620 0,07 569.843 2,8000 2,7200
APOME T 0,4160 0,97 40.519 0,4160 0,4090
EBPO® T 11,0500 1,45 8.248 1,0550 1,0300

'

HZIO AEATIO TIMQN
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890,70
895
890 W,J\'\WL NS
885 L W . o
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880
885,99
875

870

INTET T 0,7000
SAPAN T 1,4300
KOPAE T 10,4500
TZKA T 2,6000
INTEK T 1,1300
PEBOIA T 10,8300
KAPTZ T 8,4500
AEBN T 0,1940
MEBA T 11,3700
MEPKO T 57,6000
ABAZ T 0,7900
BIO:K T 10,4300
nAn T 1,8400
KOYEZ T 21,5000
ETE T 2,4680
EYANz T 5,2400
EYPOB | 0,8650
AANOA T 11,6500
ETE T 2,4680
onan T 10,3100
new T 2,8080
OTE T 12,4400
MYTIA T 11,1800
MMEAA | 17,9700
AMAA T 9,7100
AEH T 2,7620
EANE T 9,5100
EANAKTC | 2,1450
MOH | 22,3600

TENEPT | 7,2700
INAOT T 0,5270

XAG/USD T 16,43

11,11
10,00
9,22
7,44
6,60
6,41
5,62
5,43
4,58
4,35
3,95
3,37
3,37
2,87
2,83
2,75

-0,23
1,29
2,83
2,28
0,29
0,24
2,10
-0,11
1,04
0,07
1,28
-0,23
-1,32
-0,27
1,15

0,12

XAU/USD T 1.420,39 0,43

XPT/USD | 864,28

EEE T 31,5400
EKTEP | 11,8800
EABE | 4,1000
EATEK  { 0,2860
EAIN - 1,8700
EAA J 14,5000
EAAAKTC | 2,1450
EANE T 9,5100
EASTP | 1,5200
EATK T 3,2200
EATON T 1,9000
EAXA T 2,0700
ETE T 2,4680
EYAnz T 5,2400
EYAAN T 7,9900
Evnik T 4,7600
EYPOB | 10,8650
EOTZI - 0,4920
EXAE | 14,9800
IATQ 41,4200
IATP - 2,3400
IKTIN T 4,9200
INYAA T 0,4240
INKAT | 1,8300
INAOT T 0,5270
INTEK T 11,1300
INTEPKO T 6,2000

-0,21
-0,28

0,51
-1,05
-3,30
-0,69
0,00
-0,82
-0,23
1,28
-2,56
0,63
0,53
0,49
2,83
2,75
1,27
0,21
-0,23
0,00
-0,40
-0,70
0,00
0,92
1,44
-2,14
a5
6,60
0,81

130.571
491
118.389
797
18.605
150
2.210
10.401
128
39
129.287
58.167
10.695
8.838
3.249.803
12.175

10.760.551
9.964.089
7.956.875
6.436.278
3.310.164
3.289.226
2.721.319
2.280.856
1.817.098
1.580.987
1.540.704
1.400.694

854.420
689.409
558.818

16,33
1.413,72
1.522,54

862,41

15.444
24.775
250
54.472
0
15.057
652.588
162.515
16.581
18.602
24.473
86.783
3.249.803
12.175
42.248
5.655
12.442.970
5.968
64.388
1.357
7.891
77.404
98
86.925
1.069.593
18.605
362

0,7500
1,4300
0,4600
2,6200
1,1600
0,8300
8,4500
0,2300
1,3900
58,0000
0,7910
0,4560
1,8500
21,6000
2,4870
5,2400

0,8705
1,6690
2,4870
10,3100
2,8520
12,4500
11,1900
18,1800
9,7200
2,8000
9,5400
2,1800
22,7000
7,3000
0,5400

16,52

870,37

31,6400
1,9250
4,1000
0,3240
0,0000

14,7800
2,1800
9,5400
1,5500
3,2200
1,9200
2,0700
2,4870
5,2400
7,9900
4,7700
0,8705
0,4920
5,0000
1,4300
2,3700
4,9700
0,4240
1,8800
0,5400
1,1600
6,2500

0,6300
1,3000
0,4120
2,4000
1,0600
0,8300
7,7500
0,1860
1,3100
57,4000
0,7600
0,4160
1,7500
20,9000
2,3810
5,1000

0,8550
1,6260
2,3810
10,0200
2,7840
12,4000
10,9400
17,8700
9,6100
2,7200
9,3300
2,1200
22,3600
7,2200
0,5100

Silver / $

1.424,88 Gold/$
1.540,58 Palladium
Platinium

31,0500
1,8800
4,1000
0,2780
0,0000

14,4000
2,1200
9,3300
1,5000
3,2000
1,8600
2,0300
2,3810
5,1000
7,7500
4,7300
0,8550
0,4920
4,9150
1,4000
2,3200
4,7800
0,4240
1,8300
0,5100
1,0600
6,2000

YAAKO { 10,1150 -19,58
®orPe | 10,2300 -11,54
NAKA: | 11,9000 -7,77
ANEK | 10,0750 -7,41
NIOYS | 0,4300 -6,93
NASAA | 0,1760  -6,38
NAYD | 0,7100 -533
ATEK | 10,3220 529
OAEZO | 7,0500 -4,08
oPIF0 | 0,910  -4,02
AOYPO | 0,2000  -3,85
EABE | 4,1000 -3,330
KTHAA | 1,6000  -3,03
EASTP | 1,5200 -2,56
ENIAK { 0,1580  -2,47
NHP | 0,1850 -2,37
EYPOB | 0,8650 -0,23
AAOA T 11,6500 1,29
ETE T 24680 2,83
mIr 1T 01420 0,71
nep T 28080 0,29
INAOT T 05270 1,15
EANAKTY 2,1450  -0,23
onan T 10,3100 2,28
AEH T 2,7620 0,07
ATT | 04170 -1,18
OTE T 12,4400 0,24
INTKA T 1,1720 1,74
MYTIA T 11,1800 2,10
AMAAT 19,7100 1,04

EAME T 95100 1,28

DJ 4 27.131,09
COMPX T 8.301,27
S&P500 T 3.017,45

-0,04
0,76
0,46
0,34
0,48
-0,45

DAX T 12.404,48

CAC40 T 5.604,87
NIKKEI { 21.658,15

INTET T 0,7000 11,11
INTKA T 1,1720 1,74
KAMN T 1,2700 0,79
KANAK — 4,3600 0,00
KAPEA — 270,0000 0,00
KAPTZ T 8,4500 5,62
KEKP | 3,4700 -0,57
KEMEN — 1,6300 0,00
KAM - 1,0200 0,00
KMOA | 2,4400 -1,61
KOPAE T 10,4500 9,22
KOYAA | 0,2380 -0,83
KOYEZ T 21,5000 2,87
KPI I 54600 -1,09
KTHAA | 11,6000 -3,03
KYPIO T 2,5400 1,60
AMAAT 19,7100 1,04
AAMWZT 19,5000 1,04
MANAK | 0,8050 -0,62
AEBK — 0,1500 0,00
AEBN T 0,1940 5,43
AOFOs — 0,5100 0,00
AOYAH { 3,2800 -1,20
AYK - 1,5000 0,00
MAGIO T 0,3120 1,30
MEBA T 1,3700 4,58
MEPKO T 57,6000 4,35

4.800
5.173
4.450
34.010
1.010
3.750
1.080
3.820
100
110.964
1.219
250
875
16.581
5.900
12.710

12.442.970
6.040.087
3.249.803
1.622.720
1.173.401
1.069.593

652.588
631.657
569.843
543.162
264.522
263.268
246.108
187.906
162.515

Ge

130.571
263.268
10.850
0
0
2.210
61.094
0
36.105
4.000
118.389
46.060
8.838
1.155
875
4.547
187.906
580
1.275
1.235
10.401
0
1.889
31.931
245
128
9

0,1430
0,2300
2,0600
0,0810
0,4520
0,1880
0,7700
0,3400
7,0500
0,1950
0,2000
4,1000
1,6000
1,5500
0,1620
0,1910

0,1150
0,2300
1,9000
0,0745
0,4300
0,1720
0,7100
0,3060
7,0500
0,1900
0,2000
4,1000
1,6000
1,5000
0,1580
0,1845

0,8705
1,6690
2,4870
0,1440
2,8520
0,5400
2,1800
10,3100
2,8000
0,4320
12,4500
1,1900 11,1220
11,1900 10,9400
9,7200 19,6100
9,5400 19,3300

0,8550
1,6260
2,3810
0,1410
2,7840
0,5100
2,1200
10,0200
2,7200
0,4130
12,4000

Dow Jones

Nasdaq

S&P 500

rman Index
Paris
Nikkei

0,7500
1,1900
1,2700
0,0000
0,0000
8,4500
3,5800
0,0000
1,0450
2,4400
0,4600
0,2430
21,6000
5,5600
1,6000
2,5400
9,7200
19,5000
0,8100
0,1630
0,2300
0,0000
3,3200
1,5300
0,3200
1,3900
58,0000

0,6300
1,1220
1,2200
0,0000
0,0000
7,7500
3,4100
0,0000
1,0150
2,4400
0,4120
0,2320
20,9000
5,4600
1,6000
2,4600
9,6100
19,3000
0,8050
0,1500
0,1860
0,0000
3,2400
1,4800
0,3080
1,3100
57,4000




XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A_E.MN.E.Y. 1

NAEQN AEMONAX B EPHZIO AEATIO TIMON

MIF T 0,1420 0,71 1.622.720  0,1440 0,1410 MAAIZ T 42000 1,94 9.202 4,2300  4,1500
MIN — 0,2600 0 14 0,2600  0,2600 TMAAKP — 12,3000 0 5.840 12,5000 12,0000
MAZ T 4,8200 0,42 10.139 4,9700  4,7400 NNAK | 13,5800 -2,19 40 3,5800  3,5800
MOH 1 22,3600 -1,32 38.045 22,7000 22,3600 MPEZT — 5,0000 0 0 0,0000  0,0000
MONTA T 0,4060 1,5 3.250 0,4300  0,4000 NPO® | 13,7600 -0,79  22.525 3,8400  3,7600
MOTO | 1,3000 -0,76 1.935 1,3200 1,2700 PEBOIA T 10,8300 6,41 150 0,8300  0,8300
MOYzK T 0,4940 1,65 9.207 0,5100  0,4840 3AP T 85000 0,12  13.996 8,5000  8,4000
MMEAA | 17,9700 0,11 126.886 18,1800 17,8700 SAPAN T 1,4300 10 491 1,4300  1,3000
Mnpik T 2,3800 0,85 8.813 2,3800  2,3600 SENTP | 02500 -0,79  44.040 0,2550  0,2490
MYTIA T 11,1800 2,1 246108 11,1900 10,9400 sMElS T 53000 1,53  11.310 53400  5,2200
NAKAZ | 1,9000 7,77 4.450 2,0600 1,9000 =Ml J 02500 -1,57 2132 0,2880  0,2500
NAYN | 0,7100 -5,33 1.080 0,7700  0,7100 3OYP | 02640 -0,75 2246 0,2640  0,2640
NHP { 0,1850 -2,37 12.710 0,1910  0,1845 TENEPr | 7,2700 -0,27  95.115 7,3000  7,2200
NIOYS | 0,4300 -6,93 1.010 0,4520  0,4300 TzKA T 12,6000 7,44 797 2,6200  2,4000
ZYAK - 0,1530 0 0 0,0000  0,0000 TITK — 196400 O 26.473 19,8400 19,6400
IYAM - 0,1340 0 0 0,0000  0,0000 TITN T 19,5400 1,03 2.896 19,6000 19,3400
one — 29,9000 0 0 0,0000  0,0000 TPASTOPT 1,0000 2,56 863 1,0000  1,0000
OAN T 24,1000 2,55 8.762 24,1000 23,2000 OIEP - 0,2880 0 1.112 0,2880  0,2760
oAYMN | 2,4500 -1,21 15.844 2,5000  2,4200 OAEZO | 7,0500 -4,08 100 7,0500  7,0500
onAan T 10,3100 2,28 631.657 10,3100 10,0200 ®PAK | 56600 -1,39  34.383 57400  5,6100
OTE T 12,4400 0,24 264.522 12,4500 12,4000 XAIAE — 0,7500 0 3.001 0,8200  0,7500
OTOEA | 5,9400 0,34 17.499 59400  5,8800

nAIP { 0,3300 -2,37 1.102 0,3300  0,3280

MANFAIA — 5,0000 0 134 52000  5,0000

nAn T 1,8400 3,37 10.695 1,8500 1,7500

nEeip T 2,8080 0,29  1.173.401 2,8520  2,7840

MEPS T 1,2400 0,4 4.631 1,2600 1,2000

NMETPO - 7,5000 0 680 7,5000  7,5000

NAAO 2,3800 -0,83 27.730 2,4200 2,3800

ATPAST | 17,2000 -0,58 250 17,2000 17,2000 ONTPON — 11,7700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BINTA — 3,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA — 4,4800 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ENTEP T 6,3000 0,80 250 6,3000 59000 MEP® | 3,5200 -2,22 3.720 3,6000  3,5000
ENZIA — 1,9400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTAT 0,5550 0,91 1.916 0,5550  0,5550
EX — 1,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAzOMN - 0,9000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NTOMAEP —  0,2360 0 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK — 2,6400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYMB - 10,2200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®PIFO | 0,1910 -4,02 110964 0,1950 0,1900
AAAN — 2,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KPEKA — 10,0340 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AETEK — 0,0690 0,00 500 0,0685 0,0685 KPETA - 1,0850 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AKPIT — 0,2000 0,00 10 0,2000 0,2000  AABI - 0,3300 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ANEK 40,0750 -7,41 34.010 0,0810 0,0745 AIBAN - 0,0680 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ANEN - 0,0720 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI - 1,9000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ANEMNO - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNOTK - 0,1140 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPT — 0,0480 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAZ - 0,4020 0,00 290 0,4020  0,4020
BAPNH - 10,3840 0,00 1.382 0,3840 0,3840 NAIAA | 0,1760 -6,38 3.750 0,1880  0,1720
BIOT — 0,0320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MPA - 0,1560 0,00 3.550 0,1700  0,1560
FEA - 0,0125 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ATOK - 10,0600 0,00 700 0,0600  0,0600
AION — 0,2160 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 2EAO T 00510 0,99 6.581 0,0510  0,0510
AOMIK - 0,1680 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 zlAMA - 10,3900 0,00 390 0,4040  0,4040
AOYPO | 0,2000 -3,85 1.219 0,2000 0,2000 QA - 0,3400 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
EABIO — 2,6000 0,00 830 2,6000 2,6000 YAAKO | 0,1150 -19,58 4.800 0,1430  0,1150
0,1580 0,1620 0,1580 ®OPO® | 10,2300 -11,54 5.173 0,2300  0,2300

APAITO1 | 103,90 -0,06 14 103,9000 103,8500 MAz01 - 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAOY:h! 104,62 -0,10 41.184 104,6500 104,6000
BAPNHA - 0,10 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAz02 T 100,75 0,40 11.300 101,5000 100,5500
BKAIDO1 | 96,45 -0,05 5 96,4500 96,4500 MYTIAOIT 101,80 0,20 64 102,0000 101,6000
TEKTEPNA T 104,90 0,87 111 105,0000 103,8000 OMAMO1{ 102,00 -0,24 224 102,0000 101,7100
AEATEX01 - 100,50 0,00 9 100,5000 100,5000 $ANAO1 | 101,99 -0,23 19 102,8100 101,5000
KOPAAOL T 104,38 1,91 1 104,3800 104,3800 ®OPOOI1- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AAAK T 2284 0,88 1560 22,8400 22,5800

TPAZTOPA— 0,0515 -2,83 15.196 0,0600 0,0410




